
49 49A 49B 49X
City > Railway Station > Queens Drive > Electric Avenue > Experian
> Queens Drive Park & Ride Site > Boots Site

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number: 49X 49X 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 05:30 05:30 06:00 06:15 06:28 06:43 06:56 07:11 07:23 07:35 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:30 08:42 08:54 09:06 09:18 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16
City, Angel Row [A1] 05:35 05:35 06:05 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:03 07:18 07:30 07:42 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:37 08:49 09:01 09:13 09:25 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23
City, Railway Station [S1] 05:38 05:38 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:07 07:23 07:35 07:47 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:42 08:54 09:06 09:18 09:30 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 05:41 05:41 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:10 07:27 07:39 07:51 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:46 08:58 09:10 09:22 09:34 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31
Electric Avenue, Experian | | 06:15 06:30 06:46 07:01 07:15 07:31 07:43 07:56 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:51 09:03 09:14 09:26 09:38 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 09:17 09:29 09:41 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37
Boots Site, Fifth Avenue 05:49 05:49 06:20 06:35 06:52 07:07 07:21 07:39 07:51 08:04 08:17 08:32 08:47 08:59 09:11 09:25 09:36 09:48 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44
Boots Site, D82 Green 05:54 05:54 06:24 06:39 06:56 07:11 07:25 07:43 07:55 08:08 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:03 09:15 09:29 09:40 09:52 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48

from Sunday 23 June 2019

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number: 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:14 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27
City, Angel Row [A1] 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:21 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35
City, Railway Station [S1] 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:26 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:29 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44
Electric Avenue, Experian 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:32 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:35 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53
Boots Site, Fifth Avenue 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:42 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01
Boots Site, D82 Green 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:46 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number: 49 49 49B 49 49B 49 49B 49 49A

City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 17:42 17:57 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 21:15
City, Angel Row [A1] 17:49 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 21:20
City, Railway Station [S1] 17:54 18:09 18:18 18:28 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 21:24
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 17:57 18:12 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 21:27
Electric Avenue, Experian 18:01 18:15 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 21:30
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site 18:04 18:18 18:27 18:37 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32 |
Boots Site, Fifth Avenue 18:12 18:25 ... 18:44 ... 19:09 ... 19:39 21:36
Boots Site, D82 Green 18:16 18:29 ... 18:48 ... 19:13 ... 19:43 21:40



49 49B 49X
City > Railway Station > Queens Drive > Electric Avenue > Experian
> Queens Drive Park & Ride Site > Boots Site

from Sunday 23 June 2019

Saturdays
Service Number: 49X 49X 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49X 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B

City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 05:30 05:30 06:32 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:03 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31
City, Angel Row [A1] 05:35 05:35 06:39 07:08 07:23 07:38 07:53 08:08 08:10 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38
City, Railway Station [S1] 05:38 05:38 06:44 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:14 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 05:41 05:41 06:47 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:17 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46
Electric Avenue, Experian | | 06:50 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 | 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site | | 06:53 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:22 | 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52
Boots Site, Fifth Avenue 05:49 05:49 ... ... ... ... ... ... 08:23 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
Boots Site, D82 Green 05:54 05:54 ... ... ... ... ... ... 08:27 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

Saturdays
Service Number: 49B 49B 49X 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B 49B

City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 12:46 13:01 13:13 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01
City, Angel Row [A1] 12:53 13:08 13:20 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08
City, Railway Station [S1] 12:58 13:13 13:24 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 13:01 13:16 13:27 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16
Electric Avenue, Experian 13:04 13:19 | 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site 13:07 13:22 | 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22
Boots Site, Fifth Avenue ... ... 13:35 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
Boots Site, D82 Green ... ... 13:39 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

EASY TRIPS
EASY SAVINGS
EASYRIDER

EASY TRIPS
EASY SAVINGS
EASYRIDER

Cheaper bus travel
in the palm of
your hand

nctx.co.uk/easyrider

Cheaper bus travel
in the palm of

nctx.co.uk/easyrider



49 49A 49X
Boots Site > Queens Drive Park & Ride Site > Experian > Electric Avenue 
> Queens Drive > Railway Station > City

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number: 49A 49A 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Boots Site, Fifth Avenue 06:07 06:17 06:20 06:35 ... 06:52 07:07 07:21 07:39 07:51 08:04 08:17 08:32 08:47 08:59 09:11 09:25 09:36 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44
Boots Site, D82 Green 06:10 06:23 06:30 06:45 ... 07:07 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:01 08:13 08:25 08:38 08:52 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site | | 06:40 06:55 07:07 07:19 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:14 08:26 08:38 08:50 09:02 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
Electric Avenue, Experian 06:16 06:29 06:42 06:57 07:09 07:21 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:16 08:28 08:40 08:52 09:04 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 06:18 06:31 06:44 06:59 07:11 07:23 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:18 08:30 08:42 08:54 09:06 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04
City, Railway Station [S6] 06:23 06:37 06:50 07:05 07:17 07:29 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:24 08:36 08:48 09:00 09:12 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10
City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 06:28 06:43 06:56 07:11 07:23 07:35 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:30 08:42 08:54 09:06 09:18 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16
City, Angel Row [A1] 06:33 06:48 07:01 07:16 07:28 07:40 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:35 08:47 08:59 09:11 09:23 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21

from Sunday 23 June 2019

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number: 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49X 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A

Boots Site, Fifth Avenue 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:42 13:59 14:09 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:55 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46
Boots Site, D82 Green 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:15 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:01 16:11 16:26 16:39 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 | 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:14 16:24 | | | | | | |
Electric Avenue, Experian 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 | 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:16 16:26 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:49 18:01
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:21 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:18 16:28 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:51 18:03
City, Railway Station [S6] 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:27 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:24 16:34 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 17:57 18:09
City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:33 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:41 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:05 18:16
City, Angel Row [A1] 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:38 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:12 18:22

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number: 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49A 49X 49X 49X

Boots Site, Fifth Avenue 18:01 18:12 18:25 18:44 19:09 19:46 20:46 21:38 22:13 ...
Boots Site, D82 Green 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:15 19:55 20:55 21:42 22:17 22:17
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site | | | | | | | | | |
Electric Avenue, Experian 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:21 20:00 21:00 | | |
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:23 20:02 21:02 21:46 22:21 22:21
City, Railway Station [S6] 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:29 20:06 21:06 21:51 22:26 22:26
City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:35 20:12 21:12 21:56 22:31 22:31
City, Angel Row [A1] 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:40 20:17 21:20 22:01 22:36 22:36



Saturdays
Service Number: 49X 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Boots Site, Fifth Avenue 06:13 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
Boots Site, D82 Green 06:17 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site | 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00
Electric Avenue, Experian | 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 06:22 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04
City, Railway Station [S6] 06:27 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10
City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 06:32 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16
City, Angel Row [A1] 06:37 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21

49 49X
Boots Site > Queens Drive Park & Ride Site > Experian > Electric Avenue 
> Queens Drive > Railway Station > City

from Sunday 23 June 2019

Saturdays
Service Number: 49 49 49 49 49 49X 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49X 49 49 49 49 49 49 49X

Boots Site, Fifth Avenue ... ... ... ... ... 14:13 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 17:13 ... ... ... ... ... ... 22:13
Boots Site, D82 Green ... ... ... ... ... 14:17 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 17:17 ... ... ... ... ... ... 22:17
Queens Drive Park & Ride Site 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 | 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 | 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 |
Electric Avenue, Experian 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 | 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 | 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 |
Queens Drive, NG2 Business Park 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:23 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:21 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 22:21
City, Railway Station [S6] 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:29 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:27 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 22:26
City, Victoria Centre (George Street) [H8] 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:35 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:33 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 22:31
City, Angel Row [A1] 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:40 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:38 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 22:36

Your mobile is your 
ticket to ride
Pay the easier way with the NCTX Buses app. 
Available from Google Play or the App Store.

Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.mobile


